Dexter WCN18AB Water Inlet Group

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCN18AB Washer Parts Parts Diagram Water Inlet Group

Original Part Number

9379-183-001

9545-008-026
8640-399-009
9610-001-001
9029-065-001

9545-008-026
9242-458-001
8654-117-014
8654-117-009

9242-453-020

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

9242-453-020P

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Valve, Water Inlet (see Water Inlet
Valve Breakdown for individual
parts)

Screw, Vault Mtg

Nut, Spring

Vaccum Breaker ALL

Bracket, Vacuum Breaker
Screw, Vault Mtg

Hose, Vacuum Breaker to tub
Clamp, Hose to Vacuum Breaker
Clamp, Tub End

Hose - 18"


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702252-commercial-dexter-wcn18ab-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367205-dexter-8640-399-009-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788212-dexter-9610-001-001-vacuum-breaker.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788061-dexter-9029-065-001-bracket-vacuum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788103-dexter-9242-458-001-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686450-dexter-8654-117-014-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686448-dexter-8654-117-009-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html
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13
14
15
16

9242-453-020
9242-453-020
9242-453-020
9242-453-015
9242-453-016

8654-117-015
5198-211-004
5198-211-002
9242-450-002
8654-117-008
9242-463-001
9081-099-001

9732-108-002

9206-416-001

9242-453-020P
9242-453-020P
9242-453-020P
9242-453-015P
9242-453-016P

9122-005-004

Hose - 18"

Hose - 18"

Hose - 18"

Fill Hose

Fill Hose 14.5"

Clamp, Pressure Switch Hose
Circuit Breaker (optional)
Circuit Breaker (59 models)
Hose, Dispenser to Tub
Clamp, Hose Vent

Hose, Overf3ow Vent Top
Channel, Rear

Dispenser Soap

Gasket, Dispenser


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686918-dexter-9242-453-020p-hose-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686913-dexter-9242-453-015p-fill-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686914-dexter-9242-453-016p-fill-hose-14-5.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788051-dexter-8654-117-015-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127745-dexter-5198-211-004-circuit-breaker.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367018-dexter-5198-211-002-overload.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686906-dexter-9242-450-002-hose-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686447-dexter-8654-117-008-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686924-dexter-9242-463-001-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686686-dexter-9081-099-001-channel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127733-dexter-9122-005-004-dispenser-soap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788090-dexter-9206-416-001-gasket-dispenser.html

