## Dexter WCN18AB Water Inlet Group



Water Inlet Group

57

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCN18AB Washer Parts Parts Diagram Water Inlet Group Click on the part number to view part

tem	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	9379-183-001		Not Available	Valve, Water Inlet (see Water Inlet Valve Breakdown for individual parts)
*	<u>9545-008-026</u>			Screw, Vault Mtg
"	<u>8640-399-009</u>			Nut, Spring
2	<u>9610-001-001</u>			Vaccum Breaker ALL
*	<u>9029-065-001</u>			Bracket, Vacuum Breaker
"	<u>9545-008-026</u>			Screw, Vault Mtg
3	<u>9242-458-001</u>			Hose, Vacuum Breaker to tub
4	<u>8654-117-014</u>			Clamp, Hose to Vacuum Breaker
*	<u>8654-117-009</u>			Clamp, Tub End
5	9242-453-020	<u>9242-453-020P</u>		Hose - 18"

6	9242-453-020	<u>9242-453-020P</u>	Hose - 18"
7	9242-453-020	<u>9242-453-020P</u>	Hose - 18"
8	9242-453-020	<u>9242-453-020P</u>	Hose - 18"
9	9242-453-015	<u>9242-453-015P</u>	Fill Hose
10	9242-453-016	<u>9242-453-016P</u>	Fill Hose 14.5"
11	<u>8654-117-015</u>		Clamp, Pressure Switch Hose
*	<u>5198-211-004</u>		Circuit Breaker (optional)
"	<u>5198-211-002</u>		Circuit Breaker (59 models)
12	<u>9242-450-002</u>		Hose, Dispenser to Tub
13	<u>8654-117-008</u>		Clamp, Hose Vent
14	<u>9242-463-001</u>		Hose, Overßow Vent Top
15	<u>9081-099-001</u>		Channel, Rear
16	9732-108-002	<u>9122-005-004</u>	Dispenser Soap
*	<u>9206-416-001</u>		Gasket, Dispenser

## the laundry company®

## the laundry company®